
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:78
ANSWERED ON:19.11.2009
DOUBLING OF RAIL LINE IN MADHYA PRADESH
Mahajan Smt. Sumitra

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of on going track doubling works in Madhya Pradesh, division-wise; and

(b) the time by which the said work is likely to be started and completed?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) & (b): A statement is attached.
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